
交信局数

*JCC#2301* 大津市 250

*JCC#2302* 彦根市 383

*JCC#2303* ⾧浜市 0

*JCC#2304* 近江八幡市 640

*JCC#2306* 草津市 502

*JCC#2307* 守山市 194

*JCC#2308* 栗東市 115

*JCC#2309* 甲賀市 0

*JCC#2310* 野洲市 514

*JCC#2311* 湖南市 153

*JCC#2312* 高島市 0

*JCC#2313* 東近江市 71

*JCC#2314* 米原市 0

*JCG#23002A* 犬上郡甲良町 0

*JCG#23002B* 犬上郡豊郷町 424

*JCG#23002C* 犬上郡多賀町 0

*JCG#23003E* 愛知郡愛荘町 0

*JCG#23004C* 蒲生郡日野町 0

*JCG#23004D* 蒲生郡竜王町 391

計 3,637

運用地交信局数

*JCC#2301* 大津市 174

*JCC#2302* 彦根市 48

*JCC#2303* ⾧浜市 650

*JCC#2304* 近江八幡市 1,257

*JCC#2306* 草津市 426

*JCC#2307* 守山市 407

*JCC#2308* 栗東市 645

*JCC#2309* 甲賀市 0

*JCC#2310* 野洲市 412

*JCC#2311* 湖南市 88

*JCC#2312* 高島市 1,139

*JCC#2313* 東近江市 1,627

*JCC#2314* 米原市 1,057

*JCG#23002A* 犬上郡甲良町 380

*JCG#23002B* 犬上郡豊郷町 0

*JCG#23002C* 犬上郡多賀町 0

*JCG#23003E* 愛知郡愛荘町 0

*JCG#23004C* 蒲生郡日野町 270

*JCG#23004D* 蒲生郡竜王町 61

*JCC#2506* 大阪府池田市 216

*JCC#2512* 大阪府枚方市 334

*JCC#110107* 横浜市磯子区 283

*JCC#100109* 東京都品川区 15

*JCC#100108* 東京都江東区 153

計 9,642

運用地


